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Direction
Huddersfield New College — Albert Street

86 stops

Open route schedule

Huddersfield New College

Dunsmore Drive

New Hey Rd Celandine Ave

Salendine Centre

Laund Road

Deer Croft Road

Cowrakes Road

Weatherhill Road End

Briarlyn Avenue

Birchington Avenue

Weatherhill Crescent

Lindley Moor Road

Ainley Top

Calderdale Way

Elland Hospital

Elland Lane

Elland Riorges Link

Southgate

Burley Street

Jepson Lane Victoria Rd

Wainwright Hall

Route schedule
Huddersfield New College — Albert Street

Monday 15:37-16:04

Tuesday 15:37-16:04

Wednesday 15:37-16:04

Thursday 15:37-16:04

Friday 15:37-16:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Huddersfield New College

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-NC1-1495698850-1067690092
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Long Wall

West Vale

Alfred Street

West Vale Sports Grd

Greetland Rd Bridge

Salterhebble Junction

Exley Bank

Bankhouse Woods

Dudwell Lane School

Skircoat Green Rd Lawrence Road

Skircoat Green Rd Dryclough Lane

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Road

Skircoat Green Rd Manor Heath Road

Heath Rd Linden Road

Heath Road Heath Hall

Heath Rd Skircoat Road

The Shay Stadium

Wards End 1

Union Street Hall

Hopwood Lane

Halifax Playhouse

Burdock Way

People's Park

Mayfield Avenue

Queens Road

King Cross

Darcy Hey Lane

Willow Gardens

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens



Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Rochdale Rd Willow Hall Lane

Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Bolton Brow School

Bolton Brow

Tuel Lane Church View

Tuel Lane Hollins Bank

Tuel Lane Milton St

Tuel Lane Top

Spring Gardens

Friendly

Bramble Bank

Warley Wood Avenue

Barwood

Rose Grove Lane

Luddendenfoot Academy

Prospect Terrace

Old Red Lion

Luddenden Foot

Rock Cliffe Mount

Upper Foot

Spring Royd

Stoney Springs

Brearley

Moderna Way

Calder High School

White Lee Terrace



Mytholmroyd New Rd

Burnley Rd Academy

Bethesda Row

Bank Buildings

Falling Royd

Mayroyd Bridge

Hebden Bridge Stn

Albert Street



Direction
Albert Street — Huddersfield New College

88 stops

Open route schedule

Albert Street

Hebden Bridge Stn

Mayroyd Bridge

Falling Royd

Bank Buildings

Bethesda Row

Burnley Rd Academy

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Midgley Road

White Lee Terrace

Calder High School

Moderna Way

Brearley

Stoney Springs

Spring Royd

Upper Foot

Rock Cliffe Mount

Luddenden Foot

Old Black Lion

Prospect Terrace

Luddendenfoot Academy

Rose Grove Lane

Barwood

Warley Wood Avenue

Bramble Bank

Route schedule
Albert Street — Huddersfield New College

Monday 08:00-07:30

Tuesday 08:00-07:30

Wednesday 08:00-07:30

Thursday 08:00-07:30

Friday 08:00-07:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Albert Street

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-NC1-1495698850-1067690092


Friendly

Spring Gardens

Tuel Lane Top

Tuel Lane Regent Place

Tuel Lane Hollins Bank

Tuel Lane Church View

Tuel Lane Wharf St

Bolton Brow

Bolton Brow School

Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Rochdale Rd Willow House Lane

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens

Willow Gardens

Darcy Hey Lane

King Cross

Queens Road

Mayfield Avenue

People's Park

Burdock Way

Halifax Playhouse

Bull Green

Wards End 1

Union Street Hall

The Shay Stadium

Heath Rd Skircoat Road

Heath Road Heath Hall



Heath Rd Free School Lane

Heath Rd Heath Lane

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Avenue

Skircoat Green Rd Stafford Road

Skircoat Green Rd Dryclough Lane

Skircoat Green Rd St Albans Road

Skircoat Green

Bankhouse Woods

Huddersfield Road

Exley Bank

Salterhebble Junction

Greetland Rd Bridge

West Vale Sports Ground

Alfred Street

West Vale

Long Wall

Wainwright Hall

Jepson Lane

Burley Street

Southgate

Rosemount Avenue

Ainley Bottom

Calderdale Way Bridge

Ainley Top

Cedar Court Hotel

Lindley Moor Road

Weatherhill Crescent

Birchington Avenue

Briarlyn Avenue



Cowrakes Road

Deer Croft Road

Laund Road

Salendine Centre

Dunsmore Drive

Huddersfield New College

NC1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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